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BBFL Division Division

Polish Power
Closeout Kids
Total Jock
Bombers

V Rings

Candy Men
G-Men
Franchise Tagz
All'In

Team Canada
Army of None
It was a Gimme Putt

PTS
2347
2268
2252
2225
2182
2153
2089
1978
1961
1888
1818
1528
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BEHIND

REG
2314
2263
2252
2197
2182
2118
2089
1956
1951
1865
1770
1528

POST
33
5
0
28
0
35
0
22
10
23
48
0
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